BLOCK

16
39
42
42
61

75.
75.

96
105

02
07

TAXING DISTRICT 39

LOT

12.02
12.01
7
8
7
7.02

4.01
21.01

QUALIFIC.

C003

2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

BORO OF RED BANK

PROPERTY LOCATION

55 PROSPECT AVE 15F
14 LOCUST AVE 15F
129 MONMOUTH ST 1

121-123 MONMOUTH ST 1

90 MAPLE AVE 15D
130 MAPLE AVE 15F
3 CEDAR CROSSING 15F
109 DRS JAMES PARKER BLVD 15D
177-179 BROAD ST 15F

CLASS NET VAL

200
669600
309800
629300
668800
400700
231700
276100

200

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

.00
.00

6121.
12434.

65
97

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

1ST HALF

1.91
5358.45
8445._44

13462.45
6295.79
3742.70
1965.47
2638.14

2.00

2ND HALF

1.91-
5358.45-
2323.79-
1027.48-
6295.79-
3742.70-
1965.47-
2638.14-

2.00-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
3060.83
6217.49
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 39 BORO OF RED BANK COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2024 TAXES 2024 TAXES 2025 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 4,105 3,035,928,300 57,348,687.55 582,710.00 31,750.00 57,899,647.55 28,013,446.08 29,886,201.47 28,949,834 .39
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 2 8,787,876 166,002.98 .00 .00 166,002.98 93,772.90 72,230.08 83,001.49

EXEMPTS * 218 500,469,600 .00 .00 .00 .00 20,004 .46 20,004 .46- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2024
TAXING DISTRICT 39 BORO OF RED BANK COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE?E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX -196
CNTY OPEN SPACE -029
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX .662
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX 471
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX .492
MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX .035
CNTY HEALTH TAX .004
TOTAL TAX RATE 1.889
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

SPEC IMP DIST S01 .087
SPEC IMP DIST S02 .087
SPEC IMP DIST S03 .087
SPEC IMP DIST S04 .087
SPEC IMP DIST S05 .087
SPEC IMP DIST S06 .123

* STATE AID AO1 -000



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2024
TAXING DISTRICT 39 BORO OF RED BANK COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE?E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX -196
CNTY OPEN SPACE -029
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX .662
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX 471
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX .492
MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX .035
CNTY HEALTH TAX .004
TOTAL TAX RATE 1.889
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
SPEC IMP DIST S01 .087
SPEC IMP DIST S02 .087
SPEC IMP DIST S03 .087
SPEC IMP DIST S04 .087
SPEC IMP DIST S05 .087
SPEC IMP DIST S06 .123
* STATE AID AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE
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FOR 2024

T OF BORO OF RED BANK

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/12/24

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 39 BORO OF RED BANK

VALUE
23,475,300

NET TAXABLE
1,823,994,400

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

23,475,300
1,823,994,400

0

904,609,500

23,475,300
919,384,900

81
3,389

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

00
oonm

[(elleTo]
MO

AOO
QO
0 N

[eo/ee]

[olee]
oonm

[(elleTo]
MO

AOO
QO
0 N

[oe]e)
N A

MO~
<IN-O

OON
(ol (@]
0N N

00
<O

oI~
O~

AN
AN~

—I00©
NN

1,188,458,600

0

409,168,400 779,290,200 1,188,458,600

635

CLASS 4 TOTAL

3,035,928,300

0]

1,352,028,600 1,683,899,700 3,035,928,300

4,105

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

876
0
0

8,787,

876
0
0

8,787,

NOO

8,787,876

8,787,876

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

242
3
a
114,839,800

[elooo/oe]

242
3
a
114,839,800

9
1
92,044,000

[olooooe]

15,908,30
1
1
22,795,80

OO
~ I~

500,469,600

0

359,899,600 500,469,600

140,570,000

218

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O
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OOO0O0O0O0O

olo/osoooe)



ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2024. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2024 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 39 BORO OF RED BANK COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

SO1 RATABLES 102 56,252,500 88,813,700 0] 145,066,200

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 1 200 0 200

S02 RATABLES 47 55,508,400 71,722,400 0 127,230,800

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

S03 RATABLES 35 17,231,900 24,758,800 0 41,990,700

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 Q

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

S04 RATABLES 2 3,482,200 3,760,700 0 7,242,900

RAILROAD 0 0 0 Q

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

SO05 RATABLES 112 83,366,300 172,160,300 0] 255,526,600

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 1 55,200 11,400 66,600

S06 RATABLES 27 26,921,600 38,663,800 0 65,585,400

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0



